
 2016-2019 STIP 

February 17, 2016 

Special Amendment

Project County Hwy Prg Orig Estimate Curr Estimate
Orig 

Sched
Curr Sched Title/Limit/Concept Reason

1206-04-65 Dane USH 12 SHR $2,000,000 - $2,999,999 $2,000,000 - $2,999,999 Mar-20 4/12/2016

Sauk City - Cambridge                                             

Yahara River B-13-0315 & B-13-0316                                      

Const/Polymer Deck Overlay 

Advanced

9155-06-70 Langlade STH 55 SHR $1,000,000-$1,999,999 $1,000,000-$1,999,999 Aug-20 4/12/2016

Shawano - Langlade                         

STH 64 to Hollister Rd                          

Const/Resurface 

Advanced

9155-14-70 Langlade STH 55 SHR $1,000,000-$1,999,999 $1,000,000-$1,999,999 Aug-21 4/12/2016

Pickerel - Argonne                              

South County Line to STH 64        

Const/Resurface

Advanced

Advanced: Project moved into STIP Period

Deferred: Project moved out of STIP Period 

Increase: Project Estimate Increased

Decrease: Project Estimate Decreased


